3
w
w
w
.csb-ep.com
www.csb-ep.com YOUR PARTNER FOR SELF-LUBRICATING BEARING APPLICATION
STAINLESS STEEL
SPHERICAL BEARINGS

Product features
EPB13 250 EPB10
Part No.
d
+0.124
SD
0 B
[mm] Max. axial static tensile strength
[N]
Max. radial static compressive strength
[N]
Weight
[g]
+0.04 -0.05
    [mm]  [mm]
BAL-20-17-EPB13 20 47 17 7500  11500 34
BAL-25-17-EPB13 25 52 17 7500 14500 39
BAL-30-19-EPB13 30 62 19 9500  19500 62
BAL-20-17-EPB10 20 47 17 17000    26000 33
BAL-25-17-EPB10 25 52 17 17000   33000 38
BAL-30-19-EPB10 30 62 19 21000   44000 61
d
B SD
High load spherical ball solutions
Standard ball material EPB13

N
[mm]
J
[mm]
L
[mm] Max. axial static
tensile strength
[N]
Max. radial static
compressive strength
[N]
Max. pivot
angle
Weight
[g]
SFL204-20-17-EPB13 20 17 25 11 15 56 12 90 108 7500  11500 19 204
SFL205-25-17-EPB13 25 17 26 13 16 63 16 99 121 7500 14500 15 279
SFL206-30-19-EPB13 30 19 30 13 18 74 16 117 141 9500  19500 15 402
SFL204-20-17-EPB10 20 17 25 11 15 56 12 90 108 17000    26000 19 203
SFL205-25-17-EPB10 25 17 26 13 16 63 16 99 121 17000   33000 15 278
SFL206-30-19-EPB10 30 19 30 13 18 74 16 117 141 21000   44000 15 401
L
J
d
H B A

N
[mm]
J
[mm]
L
[mm] Max. axial static
tensile strength
[N]
Max. radial static
compressive strength
[N]
Max. pivot
angle
Weight
[g]
SF204-20-17-EPB13 20 17 25 11 15 12 64 83 7500  11500 19 294
SF205-25-17-EPB13 25 17 26 13 16 12 70 90 7500 14500 15 379
SF206-30-19-EPB13 30 19 29 13 18 12 83 103 9500  19500 15 502
SF204-20-17-EPB10 20 17 25 11 15 12 64 83 17000    26000 19 293
SF205-25-17-EPB10 25 17 26 13 16 12 70 90 17000   33000 15 378
SF206-30-19-EPB10 30 19 29 13 18 12 83 103 21000   44000 15 501
 Part No.
SF204-20-17-EPB13
 Width
 Inner diameter

N1
[mm]
J
[mm]
L
[mm] Max. axial static
tensile strength
[N]
Max. radial static
compressive strength
[N]
Max. pivot
angle
Weight
[g]
SP204-20-17-EPB13 20 17 33 33.3 63 11 13 19 95 125 7500  11500 19 284
SP205-25-17-EPB13 25 17 36 36.5 68 13 13 19 105 133 7500 14500 15 339
SP206-30-19-EPB13 30 19 42 42.9 80 15 17 23 121 155 9500  19500 15 522
SP204-20-17-EPB10 20 17 33 33.3 63 11 13 19 95 125 17000    26000 19 283
SP205-25-17-EPB10 25 17 36 36.5 68 13 13 19 105 133 17000   33000 15 338
SP206-30-19-EPB10 30 19 42 42.9 80 15 17 23 121 155 21000   44000 15 521
 Part No.
SP204-20-17-EPB13
 Width
 Inner diameter

H2
[mm]
J
[mm]
L
[mm] Max. axial static
tensile strength
[N]
Max. radial static
compressive strength
[N]
Max. pivot
angle
Weight
[g]
SPA204-20-17-EPB13 20 17 35 M10x1.5 30.2 60 11 52 72 7500  11500 19 134
SPA205-25-17-EPB13 25 17 37 M10x1.5 36.5 71 12 56 79 7500 14500 15 529
SPA206-30-19-EPB13 30 19 44 M14x2 42.9 82 13 66 89 9500  19500 15 642
SPA204-20-17-EPB10 20 17 35 M10x1.5 30.2 60 11 52 72 17000    26000 19 133
SPA205-25-17-EPB10 25 17 37 M10x1.5 36.5 71 12 56 79 17000   33000 15 528
SPA206-30-19-EPB10 30 19 44 M14x2 42.9 82 13 66 89 21000   44000 15 641
 Part No.
SPA204-20-17-EPB13
 Width
 Inner diameter

available material: stainless steel and aluminum alloy
Used with spherical bearings
With locking screw
Dd
L
M6
Part No.
d  H7
[mm]
D
[mm]
L
[mm]
 Weight
 [g]
LR-20-32-14-C 20 32 14 54
 LR-25-40-16-C 25 40 16 96
 LR-30-45-16-C 30 45 16 110
LR-20-32-14-E 20 32 14 54
 LR-25-40-16-E 25 40 16 96
 LR-30-45-16-E 30 45 16 110
LR-20-32-14-A 20 32 14 54
 LR-25-40-16-A 25 40 16 96
 LR-30-45-16-A 30 45 16 110
Locking rings
 Part No.
 LR-20 -32 -14 -C
 Outside diameter